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Organisatie
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Categorie

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Afd

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

Ple

mon 22/04

mon 22/04

sat 27/04

sat 27/04

sat 04/05

sat 04/05

sat 11/05

sat 11/05

sat 18/05

sat 18/05

Datum

5048

5087

5029

5036

5087

5041

5048

5036

5029

5041

Clubnr

G.T. TESSENDERLO

TENNIS- & PADELCLUB 
BOCHOLT

Mol Tennis en Padel Club

TENNIS & PADEL DE NETHE

TENNIS- & PADELCLUB 
BOCHOLT

NEERPELTSE T.C.

G.T. TESSENDERLO

TENNIS & PADEL DE NETHE

Mol Tennis en Padel Club

NEERPELTSE T.C.

Naam

C

B

A

A

B

B

C

A

A

B

Ploeg

5029

5041

5087

5048

5036

5029

5087

5041

5036

5048

Clubnr

Mol Tennis en Padel Club

NEERPELTSE T.C.

TENNIS- & PADELCLUB 
BOCHOLT

G.T. TESSENDERLO

TENNIS & PADEL DE NETHE

Mol Tennis en Padel Club

TENNIS- & PADELCLUB 
BOCHOLT

NEERPELTSE T.C.

TENNIS & PADEL DE NETHE

G.T. TESSENDERLO

Naam

A

B

B

C

A

A

B

B

A

C

Ploeg

1

1

1

2

2

2

1

2

2

2

Winnaar

2

3

3

0

1

1

3

1

0

0

4

6

6

0

2

2

6

2

3

0

29

36

44

9

22

28

36

29

44

10

1

0

0

3

2

2

0

2

3

3

2

0

1

6

5

5

0

4

6

6

22

17

24

36

38

39

0

32

50

36
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